Risultati Ricerca

Numero incarichi trovati: 6

Id
Incarico

1610419

1610427

1619235

1718332

Anno

2021

2021

2021

2021

Soggetto

Dichiarante

Comune di
Bressana
Bottarone

Comune di
Bressana
Bottarone

Comune di
Bressana
Bottarone

Comune di
Bressana
Bottarone

Soggetto
Conferente

Unione Dei
Comuni
Lombarda
Borghi e
Valli
D'Oltrepo’

Unione Dei
Comuni
Lombarda
Borghi e
Valli
D'Oltrepo’

Comune di
Broni

Comune di
Stradella

Soggetto
Percettore

ANDREA
GRANDI

LUIGI
BONFOCO

RAFFAELLA
FASANI

RAFFAELLA
FASANI

Data

Conferimento

incarico

28/06/2021

28/06/2021

07/08/2021

27/10/2021

Oggetto
dell'incarico

CONSULENZE
TECNICHE

CONSULENZE
TECNICHE

COMMISSIONI

COMMISSIONI
DI GARA

Compenso
lordo

2000,00

3000,00

800,00

500,00

Data
inizio
incarico

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

13/09/2021

29/10/2021

Data fine
incarico

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

22/09/2021

10/11/2021

Saldato

SI

SI

SI

SI



1830208 2021

1830307 2021

Comune di
Bressana
Bottarone

Comune di
Bressana
Bottarone

Unione Dei
Comuni
Lombarda
Borghi e
Valli
D'Oltrepo’

Comune di
Vellezzo
Bellini

LUIGI
BONFOCO

LUCA
SIMONE
MARIA
LOVATI

20/12/2021

20/12/2021

CONSULENZE 3300,00

TECNICHE

CONSULENZE
TECNICHE

1,00

01/01/2022  30/06/2022 NO

01/01/2022 31/03/2022 NO



